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Torneo WE TORINO 0301035A

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 03-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 43

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

35 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA PIE TO 1639 0 0 1960 M 110199

22 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA PIE TO 1663 0 0 1944 M 104829

32 1N Araniti Michelangelo     ITA PIE CN 1624 0 0 1960 M 109268

28 2N Badano Giancarlo         ITA PIE AL 1594 0 0 1960 M 106824

6 1N Banchio Davide           ITA PIE TO 1828 0 0 1971 M 102171

38 CM Barosso Renzo            ITA PIE TO 1614 0 0 1938 M 111190

23 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA PIE TO 1585 0 0 1971 M 104834

2 2N D'Amato Piergiorgio      ITA PIE TO 1674 0 0 1976 M 102005

18 2N De Paulis Sergio         ITA PIE CN 1514 0 0 1955 M 103254

43 3N Degi Remus Ioan ITA PIE TO 1584 0 0 1976 M 117535

30 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA PIE TO 1441 0 0 1948 M 108757

26 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA PIE TO 1795 0 0 1989 M 105195

34 CM Geuna Giuseppe           ITA PIE TO 1718 0 0 1948 M 110002

17 Giacomasso Enrico        ITA PIE TO 1872 0 0 1962 M 102211

10 1N Giacometto Mario         ITA PIE TO 1810 0 0 1969 M 102188

19 3N Giambavicchio Francesco  ITA PIE TO 1521 0 0 1940 M 104302

15 1N Giordana Marco           ITA PIE TO 1804 0 0 1961 M 102205

11 2N Grohrock Roberto         ITA PIE TO 1593 0 0 1972 M 102189

21 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA PIE TO 1671 0 0 1941 M 104826

5 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA PIE TO 1555 0 0 1933 M 102168

31 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA PIE TO 1576 0 0 1954 M 109190

40 2N Longo Aldo               ITA PIE CN 1638 0 0 1984 M 111982

33 CM Martin Tiziano           ITA PIE TO 1813 0 0 1959 M 109529

13 2N Matta Francesca          ITA PIE TO 1606 0 0 1986 F 102198

12 2N Plenzick Angelo          ITA PIE TO 1564 0 0 1964 M 102194

4 1N Ratti Marco              ITA PIE TO 1831 0 0 1957 M 102165

29 2N Ratto Giuliano           ITA PIE AT 1659 0 0 1956 M 106827

36 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA PIE TO 1356 0 0 1977 M 110508

27 1N Rotundo Raffaele         ITA PIE TO 1807 0 0 1974 M 106369

7 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA PIE TO 1419 0 0 1958 M 102172

37 2N Sorcinelli Andrea        ITA SAR CA 1600 0 0 1972 M 110553

20 3N Sossi Giovanni           ITA PIE TO 1452 0 0 1940 M 104728

39 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA PIE TO 1485 0 0 1951 M 111210

1 2N Toso Pietro              ITA PIE TO 1492 0 0 1940 M 102003

24 2N Varvara' Antonino ITA PIE CN 1549 0 0 1962 M 105094

41 3N Vasile Catalin           ITA PIE TO 1533 0 0 1989 M 113203

9 3N Vassallo Raffaele        ITA PIE TO 1365 0 0 1963 M 102178

42 2N Vendramini Ivano         ITA PIE CN 1528 0 0 1968 M 113214

3 1N Vinciguerra Marco        ITA PIE TO 1789 0 0 1964 M 102164

8 2N Vittimberga Valeria      ITA PIE TO 1558 0 0 1969 F 102177

16 2N Vozza Augusto            ITA PIE TO 1474 0 0 1945 M 102207

14 1N Vozza Nicola             ITA PIE TO 1732 0 0 1968 M 102204

25 1N Xausa Flavio             ITA PIE TO 1780 0 0 1984 M 105186
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

35 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1960 M 110199

22 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1944 M 104829

32 1N Araniti Michelangelo     ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1960 M 109268

28 2N Badano Giancarlo         ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1960 M 106824

6 1N Banchio Davide           ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1971 M 102171

38 CM Barosso Renzo            ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1938 M 111190

23 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1971 M 104834

2 2N D'Amato Piergiorgio      ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1976 M 102005

18 2N De Paulis Sergio         ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 103254

43 3N Degi Remus Ioan ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1976 M 117535

30 2N Fassio Francesco         ITA 1441 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1948 M 108757

26 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA 1795 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1989 M 105195

34 CM Geuna Giuseppe           ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1948 M 110002

17 Giacomasso Enrico        ITA 1872 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1962 M 102211

10 1N Giacometto Mario         ITA 1810 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M 102188

19 3N Giambavicchio Francesco  ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1940 M 104302

15 1N Giordana Marco           ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 102205

11 2N Grohrock Roberto         ITA 1593 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 102189

21 1N Gussone Claudio          ITA 1671 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1941 M 104826

5 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1933 M 102168

31 2N Loccisano Giuseppe       ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1954 M 109190

40 2N Longo Aldo               ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1984 M 111982

33 CM Martin Tiziano           ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1959 M 109529

13 2N Matta Francesca          ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1986 F 102198

12 2N Plenzick Angelo          ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 102194

4 1N Ratti Marco              ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 102165

29 2N Ratto Giuliano           ITA 1659 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1956 M 106827

36 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1977 M 110508

27 1N Rotundo Raffaele         ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1974 M 106369

7 3N Sorba Enrico             ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1958 M 102172

37 2N Sorcinelli Andrea        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1972 M 110553

20 3N Sossi Giovanni           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1940 M 104728

39 3N Tomanin Roberto          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1951 M 111210

1 2N Toso Pietro              ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1940 M 102003

24 2N Varvara' Antonino ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1962 M 105094

41 3N Vasile Catalin           ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1989 M 113203

9 3N Vassallo Raffaele        ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 102178

42 2N Vendramini Ivano         ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 113214

3 1N Vinciguerra Marco        ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1964 M 102164

8 2N Vittimberga Valeria      ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 F 102177

16 2N Vozza Augusto            ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1945 M 102207

14 1N Vozza Nicola             ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 102204

25 1N Xausa Flavio             ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1984 M 105186
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